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Ref. No. Geog./………………..  

Dated ……………….. 
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Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

Fee Code : T 0290 

Fees to be submitted by the Candidate : Rs. 10675/- 
Fees to be submitted by the SC candidate of Punjab State whose 
annual family income is upto 2.5 Lac and having freeship card: NIL 

 

Provisional admission list of M.A. Geography, 1st Semester for the 
session 2024-25 
 

S.No. Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

General 
Category 
(Selected ) 30 

        

1 2415013267 SOURAV JAIRATH HARI OM 85.341 

2 2415004615 Mansi Jai Prakash Singh 81.576 

3 2415012513 Nandini Sanjeev Kumar 80.212 

4 2415004544 Nishant Sharma Chandermani 78.587 

5 2415003448 Sahil Satish 78.475 

6 2415008704 YOGANSHIKA SANJAY KUMAR 77.279 

7 2415014586 Sejal Prem Sagar 77.208 

8 2415003479 Jyoti Ramniwas 77.125 

9 2415012205 ASEENA DHARAM SINGH 76.735 

10 2415006999 Akshita Sharma Arun Kumar 76.042 

11 2415003297 Vyakhya Sahu Satish Sahu 75.367 

12 2415004526 Sahil Satbir 75.186 

13 2415003168 Bharti Soni Mukesh Kumar 74.125 

14 2415004953 Lakshi Raj Kumar 72.917 

15 2415013467 JASLEEN KAUR JASVIR SINGH 72.868 

16 2415017022 Parul Guleria Amar Singh Guleria 72.333 

17 2415017902 Chetan Jaideep Kumar 72.251 

18 2415003811 Sanyogita VINEYPARKASH 71.584 

19 2415010041 Tashika Chauhan Jawahar Chauhan 69.863 

20 2415014981 Aditya Thakur Vinod Kumar 69.842 

21 2415010703 MANNAT VERMA RAVINDER KUMAR 68.909 

22 2415012106 Urvija Bali Harish Bali 68.75 

23 2415011143 Divya Chauhan Ranjeet Singh 68.611 

24 2415001011 Aryan Kapoor Ranjit Kapoor 67.898 

25 2415000256 Anshul Thakur Mahinder singh 67.883 

26 2415018401 Sandeep Kumar Shyam singh 67.833 
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27 2415007011 Ashu Sharma 
Ashok Kumar 
Sharma 67.542 

28 2415016983 Simanpreet Kaur Brijendra Singh 67.176 

29 2415004302 Utkarsh Upadhyay Rajeev Kumar 67.142 

30 2415006925 Pranjali Rakesh Kumar 66.85 
SC Category 
(Selected) 8 

        

1 2415007459 Naman Ratti Shammi Ratti 64.813 

2 2415005061 Netlesh Kumar Ram Jang Bahadur Ram 62.458 

3 2415018282 KAUSHAL RAM GANESH 61.173 

4 2415016371 Dineshwari Megh Singh 60.433 

5 2415017798 Harsh Chander Sain 59.313 

6 2415007578 Arman Nageen Chand 58.813 

7 2415015964 Himanshu Rakesh Kumar 58.327 

8 2415016977 Vandana Anil Kumar 57.917 
ST Category 
 (Selected ) 3 

        

1 2415018717 Rashmi Brice Hardyal Singh 64.517 

2 2415017211 Vanshika Negi Dhanvir Singh 59.208 

3 2415012412 Muskan Negi Subash Negi 47.416 
BC Category  
(Selected ) 3 

        

1 2415022955 KAJAL ANIL KUMAR 64.083 

2 2415003795 Anugya JASWANT SINGH 64.022 

3 2415005014 Simran Kaur Mahinder Singh 57.15 
PWD 
Category 
(Selected ) 
NIL 

        

          
Defence 
Category 
(Selected) 3  

        

1 2415014743 Sakshi Chauhan Romesh Chand 61.647 

2 2415000296 Sidharth Dhadwal 
Manjeet Singh 
Dhadwal 53.293 

3 2415015626 Poonam Sharma Chuni Lal Sharma 62.917 
Freedom 
Fighter 
(Selected) 1 

        

1 2415013880 Lakshay Tanwar Badan Singh 48.005 
Terriorist/Riot 

Victims NIL 
        

          
OGC 
Category 
Selected (2)  

        

1 2415009628 Vidhi Abrol Rakesh Abrol 62.625 

2 2415012864 Mehak Bhardwaj Devinder Bhardwaj 50.812 

BAS Selected 
NIL         

RAS Selected 
(1)         

1 2415012464 Surender Hiralal 59.183 



YF Category  
(Selected) (1) 

        

1 2415017788 KHUSHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 53.36 

General 
Category 
(Wating )  

        

1 2415013806 CHARVI RAJ KUMAR 65.739 

2 2415012605 Kashika 
Dheeraj Kumar 
Alreja 65.662 

3 2415018408 Divya Prakash Prem Prakash 65.583 

4 2415012344 Kritika Kuldeep Chand 65.251 

5 2415020243 Abhinandan Rajender Prasad 65.1 

6 2415011146 Aamish Chauhan Naresh Chauhan 64.866 

7 2415007459 Naman Ratti Shammi Ratti 64.813 

8 2415018717 Rashmi Brice Hardyal Singh 64.517 

9 2415022955 KAJAL ANIL KUMAR 64.083 

10 2415003795 Anugya JASWANT SINGH 64.022 

11 2415003739 Tanu Jindal Naresh Kumar 63.717 

12 2415013377 Vijay Soni Parveen Kumar Soni 63.552 

13 2415007115 Cheshta Bhardwaj Manish Bhardwaj 63.061 

14 2415015626 Poonam Sharma Chuni Lal Sharma 62.917 

15 2415001213 Satinder Kaur Harjit Singh 62.792 

16 2415009628 Vidhi Abrol Rakesh Abrol 62.625 

17 2415005061 Netlesh Kumar Ram Jang Bahadur Ram 62.458 

18 2415018235 NAVEEN CHAUHAN KALYAN SINGH 62.375 

19 2415004854 Nandan Vashisht Suresh Sharma 62.083 

20 2415014743 Sakshi Chauhan Romesh Chand 61.647 

21 2415015594 SHIVANI THAKUR CHINT RAM 61.625 

22 2415018282 KAUSHAL RAM GANESH 61.173 

23 2415011538 Himanshu Jhangta Rajender Jhangta 61.17 

24 2415004021 Lavanaya Kamra Rahul Kamra 61.067 

25 2415010660 ISHITA MODI RAM KUMAR MODI 60.505 

26 2415016371 Dineshwari Megh Singh 60.433 

27 2415006662 Anjali Singh Rajesh Kumar Singh 60.143 

28 2415009906 Samridh Tomar Surat Singh 59.517 

29 2415017798 Harsh Chander Sain 59.313 

30 2415014880 Preeti Gajraj Singh 59.271 

31 2415017211 Vanshika Negi Dhanvir Singh 59.208 

32 2415012464 Surender Hiralal 59.183 

33 2415012766 Bhuvan Sharma Upender Sharma 59.033 

34 2415007578 Arman Nageen Chand 58.813 

35 2415011704 Aman Pahal Sukhbir Singh 58.38 

36 2415015964 Himanshu Rakesh Kumar 58.327 

37 2415016977 Vandana Anil Kumar 57.917 

38 2415016795 Suman Chawla Baldev Raj Chawla 57.786 

39 2415005556 Kartik Indoria Tilak Raj 57.604 

40 2415005014 Simran Kaur Mahinder Singh 57.15 

41 2415009985 Liza Rettola Ram Krishan Rettola 57.042 

42 2415013993 MOHIT Kumar VINOD Kumar 56.983 



43 2415003846 NITESH KUMAR PARMAL SINGH 56.288 

44 2415003475 Kapil Yadav BAJRANG YADAV 54.984 

45 2415018663 Vikas Rana Bal Krishan 54.87 

46 2415017044 SURABHI RAJPOOT 
RAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA 54.356 

47 2415017788 KHUSHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 53.36 

48 2415000296 Sidharth Dhadwal 
Manjeet Singh 
Dhadwal 53.293 

49 2415006446 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 53.034 

50 2415005085 Diksha Sunil 52.54 

51 2415006219 Mannat Sharma Pankaj Sharma 51 

52 2415012864 Mehak Bhardwaj Devinder Bhardwaj 50.812 

53 2415010362 Shweta Rani Devinder Singh 49.851 

54 2415004577 Savita Dinesh Kumar 48.842 

55 2415014570 TASHU SHARMA SHISHU PAL 48.646 

56 2415007426 Gurkanwal Singh Gurprit singh 48.421 

57 2415019288 ANMOL CHAUHAN JITENDER CHAUHAN 48.346 

58 2415013880 Lakshay Tanwar Badan Singh 48.005 

59 2415018713 Anuj Sharma Ganga Ram Sharma 47.75 

60 2415012412 Muskan Negi Subash Negi 47.416 

61 2415019508 GURVINDER SURENDER SINGH 44.229 

62 2415019002 Shivani Narwal gulab singh narwal 42.459 

63 2415011423 Imtiyaz Ali Mohammad sharief 18.667 
SC Category 
(Waiting)  

        

1 2415005556 Kartik Indoria Tilak Raj 57.604 

2 2415003846 NITESH KUMAR PARMAL SINGH 56.288 

3 2415006446 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 53.034 

4 2415010362 Shweta Rani Devinder Singh 49.851 

5 2415019288 ANMOL CHAUHAN JITENDER CHAUHAN 48.346 

6 2415019002 Shivani Narwal gulab singh narwal 42.459 
ST Category 
(Waiting)  

        

1 2415011423 Imtiyaz Ali Mohammad sharief 18.667 
BC Category 
(Waiting)  

        

1 2415007426 Gurkanwal Singh Gurprit singh 48.421 
PWD 
Category 
(Waiting) NIL 

        

Defence 
Category 
Waiting    

        

1 2415001213 Satinder Kaur Harjit Singh 62.792 

2 2415013993 MOHIT Kumar VINOD Kumar 56.983 

3 2415017788 KHUSHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 53.36 

4 2415004577 Savita Dinesh Kumar 48.842 
Freedom 
Fighter 
Waiting NIL 

  
      

          

     



OGC 
Category 
Waiting  

        

1 2415014570 TASHU SHARMA SHISHU PAL 48.646 
RAS 
Category 
Wating NIL 

        

          

YF Category 
Wating NIL 

        

          

 
NOTE : 
 
1. Last date for submission of Fee is Friday, 16.08.2024. A copy of receipt must 

be submitted on department e-mail: geogdept@pu.ac.in, otherwise your seat 
would be considered vacant. 

2. Provisional Merit list for Sports Category category will be uploaded later on. 
3. For admission from waiting list, kindly check department notice board 

regularly https://geography.puchd.ac.in/show-noticeboard.php?nbid=4 
4. Regular classes will commence w.e.f. 19.08.2024 
5. The candidates who are migrating from Universities other than Panjab 

University have to submit Rs. 2100/- in addition to the fees mentioned above 
for the purpose of registration under Panjab University. 
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